
POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 SORRENTINO PASQUALE DAVIDE SD EX Regular 25 25 25 25 25 40 165

3 ZUPI FRANCO SD MA Senior 9 15 10 15 25 50 124

2 SCOGNAMIGLIO GIUSEPPE SD MA Senior 1 20 15 20 10 2 68

4 AIARDO ESPOSITO LUIGI SD SS Senior 6 10 8 8 9 9 12 62

5 SANTESE ORONZO SD EX Regular 20 20 40

6 GALA RAIMONDO SD SS Senior 10 6 9 15 40

7 LIZZA ANTONIO SD MM Regular 8 7 3 7 8 18 51

8 CIANCIULLI GIANCARLO SD MA Regular 10 20 30

9 PALLADINO MICHELE SD SS Regular 5 8 7 20 40

10 FORNO LUCA SD MA Senior 20 20

11 LANDUCCI ROBERTO SD NV Senior 3 9 5 17

12 LA NEVE COSIMO SD MA Senior 15 15

13 PETRARCA FRANCESCO SD EX Senior 15 15

14 LORETO CORRENTE STEFANO SD SS Senior 7 1 5 14 27

15 RUSSO SIMONE SD SS Regular 4 3 6 13

16 LICCARDO SALVATORE SD MA Senior 1 1 9 1 12

17 CANAGLIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA SD SS Senior 10 10

18 ALEOTTI GAETANO SD SS Senior 1 4 1 3 16 25

19 DI CARLO VINCENZO MARIA SD NV Super Senior 2 2 1 4 9

20 NOVATI JACOPO SD NV Regular 1 1 7 9

21 SCOGNAMIGLIO GABRIELLA SD NV Lady 1 1 1 6 4 13

22 DE MARTINO LUIGI SD SS Senior 1 5 2 30 38

23 GASPARINI CARLO MARIA SD EX Senior 8 8

24 MAGLIO MAURO NATALE DOMENICO SD MM Senior 1 6 10 17

25 MUSELLA GIUSEPPE 72 SD NV Regular 1 4 2 7

26 CHIRICO ANDREA SD NV Regular 1 6 7
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27 VITALE GIUSEPPE SD EX Senior 1 1 1 0 4 7

28 ORIZIO GIANCARLO SD EX Senior 7 7

29 FENIELLO SALVATORE SD NV Senior 1 1 1 1 2 6 12

30 PERSICO CRESCENZO SD NV Super Senior 1 1 1 3 6

31 NOVATI GIANCARLO SD NV Super Senior 1 0 5 2 8

32 CERUTTI MAURO ANGELO SD SS Super Senior 6 6

33 BRESSAN ANDREA SD SS Regular 5 5

34 CATTANEO ALESSANDRO SD SS Regular 4 4

35 MELE NICOLA SD NV Super Senior 1 1 1 3

36 GIACHERO LORIS SD NV Senior 1 1 1 3

37 MASTROIANNI BALDASSARRE SD NV Regular 1 1 1 2 5

38 GAUDENZI ENRICO SD SS Senior 3 3

39 MARCHESANI ROSSANO SD MM Super Senior 1 1 2

40 LECCESE DAVIDE SD MM Regular 1 1 2

41 MOSCATELLI GIANCARLO SD EX Super Senior 2 2

42 IROLLA SALVATORE SD NV Senior 2 2

43 CAVALLO PASQUALE SD NV Regular 1 1

44 MANCASTROPPA FABRIZIO SD EX Senior 1 1

45 GATTI LUCA SD MM Senior 1 1

46 BERNASCONI ERMES SD SS Senior 1 1

47 MANIGLIO MAURIZIO SD NV Super Senior 1 1

48 TAMBORNINI VINCENZO SD SS Senior 1 1

49 BORMETTI LORENZO SD SS Senior 1 1

50 TAMBORNINI PIERLUIGI SD SS Senior 1 1

51 MORI ROBERTO SD NV Senior 1 1

52 MESSEROTTI FABIO SD EX Regular 1 1

53 MARONI ARMANDO SD MM Senior 1 1

54 FORBICE MASSIMO SD NV Senior 1 1

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 ZUPI FRANCO SD MA Senior 20 20 20 20 25 50 155

STOCK DIVISION - MASTER



2 SCOGNAMIGLIO GIUSEPPE SD MA Senior 1 25 25 25 25 2 103

3 CIANCIULLI GIANCARLO SD MA Regular 15 20 2 37

4 LA NEVE COSIMO SD MA Senior 25 25

5 FORNO LUCA SD MA Senior 20 20

6 LICCARDO SALVATORE SD MA Senior 1 15 1 17

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 SORRENTINO PASQUALE DAVIDE SD EX Regular 25 25 25 25 25 50 175

2 SANTESE ORONZO SD EX Regular 20 20 40

3 PETRARCA FRANCESCO SD EX Senior 25 25

4 GASPARINI CARLO MARIA SD EX Senior 20 20

5 ORIZIO GIANCARLO SD EX Senior 15 15

6 MOSCATELLI GIANCARLO SD EX Super Senior 10 10

7 MANCASTROPPA FABRIZIO SD EX Senior 9 9

8 MESSEROTTI FABIO SD EX Regular 8 8

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 AIARDO ESPOSITO LUIGI SD SS Senior 15 25 25 20 20 20 20 145

2 GALA RAIMONDO SD SS Senior 25 15 25 25 90

3 PALLADINO MICHELE SD SS Regular 10 20 20 40 90

4 LORETO CORRENTE STEFANO SD SS Senior 20 9 10 30 69

5 RUSSO SIMONE SD SS Regular 9 10 15 34

6 DE MARTINO LUIGI SD SS Senior 8 15 10 50 83

7 CANAGLIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA SD SS Senior 25 25

8 CERUTTI MAURO ANGELO SD SS Super Senior 15 15

9 BRESSAN ANDREA SD SS Regular 10 10

10 CATTANEO ALESSANDRO SD SS Regular 9 9

11 GAUDENZI ENRICO SD SS Senior 8 8

12 BERNASCONI ERMES SD SS Senior 7 7

STOCK DIVISION - EXPERT

STOCK DIVISION - SHARPSHOOTER



13 TAMBORNINI VINCENZO SD SS Senior 6 6

14 BORMETTI LORENZO SD SS Senior 5 5

15 TAMBORNINI PIERLUIGI SD SS Senior 4 4

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 LIZZA ANTONIO SD MM Regular 25 25 25 25 25 50 175

2 ALEOTTI GAETANO SD SS Senior 1 15 15 20 40 91

3 LECCESE DAVIDE SD MM Regular 20 20 40

4 MAGLIO MAURO NATALE DOMENICO SD MM Senior 15 20 30 35

5 GATTI LUCA SD MM Senior 25 25

6 MARCHESANI ROSSANO SD MM Super Senior 10 10 20

7 MARONI ARMANDO SD MM Senior 20 20

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 DI CARLO VINCENZO MARIA SD NV Super Senior 20 20 15 25 80

2 FENIELLO SALVATORE SD NV Senior 6 6 6 10 8 40 76

3 LANDUCCI ROBERTO SD NV Senior 25 25 25 75

4 SCOGNAMIGLIO GABRIELLA SD NV Lady 3 3 15 20 30 71

5 MUSELLA GIUSEPPE SD NV Regular 15 20 20 55

6 IROLLA SALVATORE SD NV Senior 50 50

7 NOVATI GIANCARLO SD NV Super Senior 9 0 15 20 44

8 NOVATI JACOPO SD NV Regular 10 8 25 43

9 MELE NICOLA SD NV Super Senior 15 7 7 29

10 GIACHERO LORIS SD NV Senior 10 8 10 28

11 VITALE GIUSEPPE SD EX Senior 4 9 5 10 28

12 MASTROIANNI BALDASSARRE SD NV Regular 5 4 9 10 28

13 PERSICO CRESCENZO SD NV Super Senior 7 5 4 9 25

14 MANIGLIO MAURIZIO SD NV Super Senior 25 25

15 MORI ROBERTO SD NV Senior 20 20

STOCK DIVISION - NOVICE

STOCK DIVISION - MARKSMAN



16 FORBICE MASSIMO SD NV Senior 15 15

17 CHIRICO ANDREA SD NV Regular 9 9

18 CAVALLO PASQUALE SD NV Regular 8 8

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 ZUPI FRANCO SD MA Senior 15 20 20 20 25 50 150

2 SCOGNAMIGLIO Giuseppe SD MA Senior 1 25 25 25 20 2 98

4 AIARDO ESPOSITO LUIGI SD SS Senior 9 15 15 15 9 18 81

3 GALA RAIMONDO SD SS Senior 20 10 15 25 70

9 DE MARTINO LUIGI SD SS Senior 7 8 8 40 63

10 ALEOTTI GAETANO SD SS Senior 1 7 5 9 30 52

6 LORETO CORRENTE STEFANO SD SS Senior 10 7 10 20 47

7 FENIELLO SALVATORE SD NV Senior 4 4 4 7 8 12 39

11 SCOGNAMIGLIO GABRIELLA SD NV Lady 2 2 8 10 10 32

16 MAGLIO MAURO NATALE DOMENICO SD MM Senior 5 9 16 30

5 LANDUCCI ROBERTO SD NV Senior 8 10 9 27

8 LA NEVE COSIMO SD MA Senior 25 25

12 VITALE GIUSEPPE SD EX Senior 3 6 3 0 9 21

13 FORNO LUCA SD MA Senior 20 20

14 GIACHERO LORIS SD NV Senior 6 5 6 17

15 PETRARCA FRANCESCO SD EX Senior 15 15

6 IROLLA SALVATORE SD NV Senior 14 14

17 CANAGLIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA SD SS Senior 10 10

18 GASPARINI CARLO MARIA SD EX Senior 8 8

19 ORIZIO GIANCARLO SD EX Senior 7 7

20 GAUDENZI ENRICO SD SS Senior 6 6

21 MANCASTROPPA FABRIZIO SD EX Senior 5 5

22 GATTI LUCA SD MM Senior 4 4

23 BERNASCONI ERMES SD SS Senior 3 3

24 TAMBORNINI VINCENZO SD SS Senior 2 2

25 BORMETTI LORENZO SD SS Senior 1 1

STOCK DIVISION - SENIOR



26 TAMBORNINI PIERLUIGI SD SS Senior 1 1

27 MORI ROBERTO SD NV Senior 1 1

28 MARONI ARMANDO SD MM Senior 1 1

29 FORBICE MASSIMO SD NV Senior 1 1

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 DI CARLO VINCENZO MARIA SD NV Super Senior 25 25 25 25 100

2 NOVATI GIANCARLO SD NV Super Senior 15 0 25 50 90

3 MELE NICOLA SD NV Super Senior 20 15 20 55

4 PERSICO CRESCENZO SD NV Super Senior 9 10 15 20 54

5 MARCHESANI ROSSANO SD MM Super Senior 10 20 30

6 CERUTTI MAURO ANGELO SD SS Super Senior 25 25

7 MOSCATELLI GIANCARLO SD EX Super Senior 20 20

8 MANIGLIO MAURIZIO SD NV Super Senior 15 15

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 SCOGNAMIGLIO GABRIELLA SD NV Lady 25 25 25 25 50 150

STOCK DIVISION - SUPER SENIOR

STOCK DIVISION - LADY




